EZI-SetTM Currents are easy to set with DIP switch settings
Compact Size 3 compact packages sized for each power level
Flicker Free World-class flicker free design ensures Percent Flicker less than 3%
5 Year Warranty Backed by the industry leading warranty of 5 years gives confidence in
long term and maintenance free performance
DATASHEET
DRP-END017/1-PC450-38(-SR) (17W)
DRP-END030/1-PC800-38(-SR)       (30W)
DRP-END040/1-PC1K1-38(-SR)       (40W)
DRP-END   v4
EZI-Set Compact Rectangular LED Driver
The EZI-Set DRP-END series of compact LED drivers offers a wide range of configurable current setting, flicker-
free performance in 3 compact packages for various lighting fixtures, where form factor, quality of light, and

More product documentation and Cuvée Systems’ warranty and terms and conditions are available at www.cuveesystems.com.
P/N Ipeak (A) Twidth
(Time @50% of Ipeak)
DRP-END017/1-PC450-38(-SR) 2.28 A 146 µs
DRP-END030/1-PC800-38(-SR) 2.52 A 134 µs
DRP-END040/1-PC1K1-38(-SR) 2.52 A 133 µs
11 - Estimated Maximum Number of Drivers per Miniature Circuit Breaker (MCB)*
P/N B10 B13 B16 B20 C10 C13 C16 C20
DRP-END017/1-PC450-38(-SR) 67 87 107 133 78 101 124 156
DRP-END030/1-PC800-38(-SR) 38 49 60 75 44 57 70 88
DRP-END040/1-PC1K1-38(-SR) 30 39 48 60 35 46 56 70
Specification item Value Condition
17W Rectangular Driver DRP-END017/1-PC450-38
30W Rectangular Driver DRP-END030/1-PC800-38
40W Rectangular Driver DRP-END040/1-PC1K1-38
17W Rectangular Driver (SR) DRP-END017/1-PC450-38-SR Built-in Strain Relief
30W Rectangular Driver (SR) DRP-END030/1-PC800-38-SR Built-in Strain Relief
40W Rectangular Driver (SR) DRP-END040/1-PC1K1-38-SR Built-in Strain Relief
12 - Ordering Info
13 / 13
* Estimation based on typical MCB characteristics; recommend users to calculate the actual number with MCB parameters intended to be used
DATASHEET